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    einfach
      anziehend

Zeit zu 
Tanzen

Bund
1x im Bruch zuschneiden

exkl. NZ
für 6cm breites Gummiband

für 5cm breites Gummibund

Vordere M
itte

Fadenlauf    Bruch

für 4cm breites Gummibund

Gr. 34
Gr. 36
Gr. 38
Gr. 40
Gr. 42
Gr. 44
Gr. 46
Gr. 48
Gr. 50

Gr. 3220x20cm

10x10cm
4x4cm

2x2cm

40x40cm


